Liturgical Assistant Schedule: July - September 2017  Revised June 2017
4:00 Mass 9:00 Mass 11:00 Mass
13" Sunday Jul 2 Kim Procter Ron Marine Eric McDonald
in Ordinary Time
14" Sunday Jul9 Merrick Harris-Carter Paul Moore Nestor Munis
in Ordinary Time Homilist: Paul Mueller
15" Sunday Jul 16 Glennys Merritt Paul Moore Merrick Harris-Carter
in Ordinary Time Homilist: Mark Springer:
16" Sunday Jul 23 Ron Marine Eric McDonald Paul Moore
in Ordinary Time
17" Sunday Jul 30 Nestor Munis Renee Walker Glennys Merritt
in Ordinary Time
Transfiguration Aug 6 Paul Moore Kim Procter Ron Marine
of the Lord Homilist: Paul Mueller
19" Sunday Aug 13 Ron Marine Merrick Harris-Carter Renee Walker
in Ordinary Time
20" Sunday Aug 20 Sandy Kalman No 9:00 Mass Paul Moore
in Ordinary Time - Parish Picnic
21% Sunday Aug 27 Kim Procter Ron Marine Glennys Merritt
in Ordinary Time
22" Sunday Sep 3 Renee Walker Eric McDonald Nestor Munis
in Ordinary Time
23" Sunday Sep 10 Paul Moore Merrick Harris-Carter Kim Procter
in Ordinary Time Homilist: Mark Springer:
24" Sunday Sep 17 Eric McDonald Sandy Kalman Glennys Merritt
in Ordinary Time Homilist: Paul Mueller
25" Sunday Sep 24 Sandy Kalman Nestor Munis Merrick Harris-Carter
in Ordinary Time

EMINDERS:

Please arrange for a substitute if you are not able to serve when scheduled

Please speak directly to a person to confirm their ability to serve as your replacement; please do not rely on

leaving a message or sending an email as a confirmation.




